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 30 liggende Ungdom 1B 

 1 Nicolai Henriksen Maribo 98 98 92 288 
 2 Rasmus Romer Petterson Tingsted 93 93 95 281 
 3 Michael Gundersen Tingsted 93 92 94 279 
 4 Stine Mortensen Tingsted 92 94 93 279 
 5 Sarah Wulff Tingsted 93 92 93 278 
 6 Martin Villadsen Ravnsborg 90 90 97 277 
 7 Marcus Kamper Maribo 90 93 92 275 
 8 Katrine Hansen Tingsted 92 91 91 274 
 9 Betina Petersen Tingsted 87 90 91 268 
 10 Benjamin Petersen Tingsted 92 79 89 260 
 11 Andreas Raae Tingsted 77 86 82 245 
 12 Mikkel Koch Søllested 81 73 87 241 
 13 Casper Nielsen Søllested 78 85 74 237 
 14 Tim Lolle Søllested 76 71 72 219 

40 liggende Ungdom 2 

 1 Jacob Høegh Tingsted 93 92 91 92 368 
 2 Steffen Kølle Hansen Tingsted 90 78 89 88 345 
 3 Mikkel Lolle Søllested 85 85 81 85 336 

 

40 liggende Oldboys 

 1 Kjeld Noergaard Tingsted 90 94 94 97 375 

60 liggende Herre 

 1 Martin Christensen Næstved 98 99 97 99 97 98 588 
 2 Ib Hansen Hvidovre 97 97 98 98 98 98 586 
 3 Peter Hansen Vestfalster 96 96 97 98 99 98 584 
 4 Mikael Green Tingsted 94 98 93 90 93 95 563 
 5 Kenneth Primdal-Bengtson Hvidovre 95 93 93 95 93 93 562 
 6 Kenneth Nielsen Glostrup 97 93 38 0 0 0 228 

60 liggende Herre-junior 

 1 Mikkel Villadsen Ravnsborg 92 95 95 97 96 95 570 
 2 Jacob Høegh Tingsted 93 92 91 92 93 90 551 
 3 Tor Hvalsøe-Andresen Tingsted 89 92 91 90 91 96 549 
 4 Jonas Knudsen Ravnsborg 92 94 88 92 85 92 543 
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60 liggende Dame 

 1 Sys Hansen Hvidovre 96 95 93 96 96 96 572 

60 liggende Dame-junior 

 1 Nanna Villadsen Ravnsborg 94 94 99 95 98 97 577 
 2 Katrine Hvalsøe-Andresen Tingsted 97 98 96 96 93 97 577 
 3 Gry Hansen Hvidovre 93 96 98 94 96 92 569 

60 liggende Senior 1 

 1 Lars Hare Tingsted 95 97 93 95 98 96 574 
 2 Hanne Andersen Tingsted 93 91 94 95 91 91 555 
 3 Bjarne Larsen Tingsted 92 90 89 89 92 94 546 
 

Helmatch Herre 

 1 Peter Hansen Vestfalster 96 96 97 98 387 
 86 90 87 88 351 
 93 98 94 91 376 1114 
  
 2 Ib Hansen Hvidovre 97 97 98 98 390 
 86 81 89 80 336 
 84 92 91 90 357 1083 
  
 3 Kenneth Primdal-Bengtson Hvidovre 95 93 93 95 376 
 84 81 89 88 342 
 87 91 87 89 354 1072 
  
 4 Mikael Green Tingsted 94 98 93 90 375 
 84 87 69 78 318 
 91 94 88 96 369 1062 

 Helmatch Herre-junior 

 1 Tor Hvalsøe-Andresen Tingsted 89 92 91 90 362 
 87 89 85 91 352 
 87 81 85 85 338 1052 
  
 2 Jacob Høegh Tingsted 93 92 91 92 368 
 81 74 82 77 314 
  87 83 80 84 334 1016
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Halvmatch Ungdom 2 

 1 Jacob Høegh Tingsted 93 92 185 
 81 74 155 
 87 83 170 510 

Halvmatch Dame 

 1 Sys Hansen Hvidovre 96 95 191 
 90 92 182 
 90 92 182 555 

Halvmatch Dame-junior 

 1 Katrine Hvalsøe-Andresen Tingsted 97 98 195 
 80 88 168 
 90 94 184 547 
  
 2 Nanna Villadsen Ravnsborg 94 94 188 
 80 86 166 
 87 91 178 532 
  
 3 Gry Hansen Hvidovre 93 96 189 
 81 82 163 
 86 90 176 528 
  
 4 Line With Søllested 91 93 184 
 88 89 177 
 83 81 164 525 
  
 5 Emillie Jensen Søllested 91 93 184 
 74 75 149 
 88 91 179 512 

  

Halvmatch Senior 1 

 1 Palle Henriksen Tingsted 87 94 181 
 75 83 158 
 85 84 169 508 

  

Halvmatch Senior 2 

 1 Johnny Johansson Søllested 89 89 178 
 74 81 155 
 82 82 164 497 
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30 liggende Ungdom 1B Hold 

 Tingsted 1 Rasmus Romer Petterson 281 
 Tingsted 1 Stine Mortensen 279 
 Tingsted 1 Sarah Wulff 278 

 1 838 

 Tingsted 2 Michael Gundersen 279 
 Tingsted 2 Betina Petersen 268 
 Tingsted 2 Benjamin Petersen 260 

 2 807 

 

60 liggende Herre Hold 

 Hvidovre Ib Hansen 586 
 Hvidovre Sys Hansen 572 
 Hvidovre Kenneth Primdal-Bengtson 562 

 1 1720 

 

60 liggende Herre-junior Hold 

 Tingsted Katrine Hvalsøe-Andresen 577 
 Tingsted Jacob Høegh 551 
 Tingsted Tor Hvalsøe-Andresen 549 

 1 1677 

 

60 liggende Senior 1 Hold 

 Tingsted Lars Hare 574 
 Tingsted Hanne Andersen 555 
 Tingsted Bjarne Larsen 546 

 1 1675 

 

Helmatch Herre Hold 

 Tingsted Mikael Green 1062 
 Tingsted Tor Hvalsøe-Andresen 1052 
 Tingsted Jacob Høegh 1016 

 1 3130 


